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Std V 62 45 107

Std VI 47 40 87

Std VII 64 70 134

Std V 74 86 160

Std VI 61 73 134

Std VII 73 70 143

ENGLISH  MEDIUM

Class        Boys       Girls      Total
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BRC

PTA

BRC

PTA

PTA
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A4, Note book

SRG
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PTA

PTA



24

Lend Your Ear

Follow Me If You Can !

Breaking News

Missing Man

Treasure Hunt

Meet the Foreigner

One Man Show
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I Too Can!!

Learning Ladder

F.M. Corner

Reader’s Theatre 

Reader of the Month

Reader

of the Month 

My Droplets

Alert Zone
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Run Baby Run

Fun time Funda

The Grand Camp

Role Play,

Language
g a m e s ,
puzzles  and
activities
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20000

15000

15000

10000

15000
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ICT ICT
SRG
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50000

10000

10000

15000

10000

10000
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II WM
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